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Northwood-Ottawa Hills-Emmanuel Christian Middle School Tri Meet - 4/18/2024

Ranger Stadium and Ken James Field

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Northwood 19.70  7Salinas, Laraina _________4

Ottawa Hills 21.70  8Hawkins, Catelin _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Ottawa Hills 22.70  8Grossi, Cristian _________4

Northwood NT  8Gomez, Sebastian _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ottawa Hills 17.50  8Pindiprolu, Shivani _________1

Ottawa Hills 16.30  8Gundabolu, Pranathi _________2

Ottawa Hills 16.10  8Hemke, Josie _________3

Ottawa Hills 14.80  8Packo, Annie _________4

Ottawa Hills 14.90  7Padgett, Piper _________5

Northwood 15.30  7Schlegel, Kayla _________6

Northwood 16.80  8Miner, Julia _________7

Ottawa Hills 16.90  7El Fituri, Maria _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Northwood 19.80  7Silvas, Valencia _________2

Ottawa Hills 19.00  7Al Sultan, Tijan _________3

Ottawa Hills 17.80  8Khan Akbani, Noora _________4

Northwood 17.80  8Everhardt, Sofya _________5

Northwood 18.20  7Husen, Destinee _________6

Northwood 21.50  7Esparza, Laylah _________7

_________8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Ottawa Hills 15.70  7Whewell, Isaac _________2

Ottawa Hills 15.30  7Ferreira, Joseph _________3

Northwood 13.01  8Rowland Jr., Lucas _________4

Ottawa Hills 14.40  8Coy, Cole _________5

Ottawa Hills 14.40  8Chapman, Bobby _________6

Northwood NT  8Stull, Terrance _________7

_________8

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Northwood 7:53.00  7Stone, Megan _________3

Ottawa Hills 5:30.50  8Nixon, Natalie _________4

Ottawa Hills 5:55.80  8Chen, Emily _________5

Northwood 7:13.00  7Fowler, Veronica _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  6   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1A

_________2A

Ottawa Hills NT  7Kile, George _________3A

Ottawa Hills 5:11.10  8Wharry, Miles _________4A

_________4B

Northwood 6:35.00  8Fowler, Mitchel _________5A

_________5B

Northwood 7:00.00  8Adamski, Austin _________6A

_________7A

_________8A

Event  7   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 1:07.20Ottawa Hills _________4

1) Padgett, Piper 7 2) Hawkins, Catelin 8

3) Gundabolu, Pranathi 8 4) Packo, Annie 8

A 1:12.00Northwood _________5

1) Schlegel, Kayla 7 2) Everhardt, Sofya 8

3) Zunk, Savanna 7 4) Bohner, Angel 7

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  8   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
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Ranger Stadium and Ken James Field
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Event  8   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 53.10Ottawa Hills _________4

1) Chapman, Bobby 8 2) Coy, Cole 8

3) Shreve, Henry 7 4) Fineske, Nickel 8

A 59.90Northwood _________5

1) Reichow, Brett 8 2) Lizcano, Cameron 7

3) Sakac, Jayden 7 4) O'Donnell Jr., Kevin 8

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Ottawa Hills 1:23.60  7Huggins-Chandler, Keyaira _________2

Northwood 1:22.00  7Pierce, Audrey _________3

Ottawa Hills 1:12.50  8El Fituri, Sofia _________4

Northwood 1:17.00  8Reichow, Emily _________5

Ottawa Hills 1:19.60  8Sandretto, Evy _________6

Ottawa Hills 1:29.20  7Krohn, Naomi _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Northwood 1:38.00  7Kretz, Taylin _________4

Northwood 1:44.00  7Silvas, Valencia _________5

Ottawa Hills NT  8Mezo, Ruth _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Ottawa Hills 1:12.20  8Harst, Colton _________2

Northwood 1:11.00  8Moyer, Konnor _________3

Ottawa Hills 59.80  8Connelly, William _________4

Northwood 1:04.00  8Rowland Jr., Lucas _________5

Ottawa Hills 1:08.00  8Cooper, Alex _________6

Ottawa Hills 1:20.00  7Ferreira, Joseph _________7

_________8

Event  11   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 2:33.30Ottawa Hills _________4

1) Hawkins, Catelin 8 2) Pindiprolu, Shivani 8

3) Khan Akbani, Noora 8 4) Gundabolu, Pranathi 8

A 2:58.00Northwood _________5

1) Ahumada, Savanna 7 2) Bohner, Angel 7

3) Kretz, Taylin 7 4) Partin, Ella 7

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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Event  12   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 2:09.06Ottawa Hills _________4

1) Chapman, Bobby 8 2) Whewell, Isaac 7

3) Bigioni, Max 8 4) Ferreira, Joseph 7

A 2:19.00Northwood _________5

1) Reichow, Brett 8 2) Sakac, Jayden 7

3) Carlo, Mason 7 4) O'Donnell Jr., Kevin 8

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Ottawa Hills 37.60  8Yoon, Piper _________4

Northwood 47.20  7Salinas, Laraina _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Ottawa Hills 29.40  8Kling, Seamus _________4

Northwood NT  8Gomez, Sebastian _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa Hills NT  8Mezo, Ruth _________1

Northwood 3:31.00  7Stone, Megan _________2

Ottawa Hills 3:27.30  7Huggins-Chandler, Keyaira _________3

Ottawa Hills 2:33.30  8Nixon, Natalie _________4

Ottawa Hills 2:47.30  8Chen, Emily _________5

Northwood 3:08.00  7Fowler, Veronica _________6

Northwood 3:53.00  8Miner, Julia _________7

Northwood 4:47.00  7Corl, Micki _________8

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1A

_________1B

Ottawa Hills 3:05.40  7Hemke, Cole _________2A

_________2B

Ottawa Hills 2:55.00  7Kile, George _________3A

_________3B

Ottawa Hills 2:27.10  8Wharry, Miles _________4A

_________4B

_________4C

Ottawa Hills 2:28.70  8Cooper, Alex _________5A

_________5B

_________5C

Northwood 2:44.00  8Fowler, Mitchel _________6A

_________6B

Ottawa Hills 3:14.50  8Harst, Colton _________7A

_________7B

Northwood NT  8Mannon, Alexander _________8A

_________8B
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Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Northwood 39.30  7Zunk, Savanna _________1

Northwood 37.20  8Everhardt, Sofya _________2

Northwood 32.90  7Schlegel, Kayla _________3

Ottawa Hills 32.20  7Padgett, Piper _________4

Ottawa Hills 32.50  8Packo, Annie _________5

Northwood 32.80  8Reichow, Emily _________6

Ottawa Hills 38.10  8Gundabolu, Pranathi _________7

Northwood 38.60  7Ahumada, Savanna _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Ottawa Hills NT  7Krohn, Naomi _________2

Ottawa Hills NT  8Hemke, Josie _________3

Ottawa Hills 40.40  8Khan Akbani, Noora _________4

Northwood 40.60  7Bohner, Angel _________5

Northwood 41.30  7Husen, Destinee _________6

Ottawa Hills NT  7El Fituri, Maria _________7

Northwood NT  7Esparza, Laylah _________8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Ottawa Hills 33.70  7Whewell, Isaac _________2

Ottawa Hills 31.00  8Bigioni, Max _________3

Northwood 27.60  8Rowland Jr., Lucas _________4

Ottawa Hills 28.50  8Fineske, Nickel _________5

Ottawa Hills 30.40  7Shreve, Henry _________6

Northwood 36.03  7Sakac, Jayden _________7

_________8

Event  19   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 4:54.30Ottawa Hills _________4

1) Nixon, Natalie 8 2) Yoon, Piper 8

3) Sandretto, Evy 8 4) El Fituri, Sofia 8

A 5:37.00Northwood _________5

1) Silvas, Valencia 7 2) Pierce, Audrey 7

3) Huber, Payton 8 4) Salinas, Laraina 7

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  20   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 4:12.20Ottawa Hills _________4

1) Wharry, Miles 8 2) Connelly, William 8

3) Fineske, Nickel 8 4) Kling, Seamus 8

A 5:10.00Northwood _________5

1) Adamski, Austin 8 2) Gomez, Sebastian 8

3) Carlo, Mason 7 4) Lizcano, Cameron 7

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  21   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa Hills 30-01  7Al Sultan, Tijan _________1

Ottawa Hills 39-04  7Allos, Isabella _________2

Northwood 43-10  7Partin, Ella _________3

Ottawa Hills 48-08  8Hagan, Paige _________4

Northwood 58-05  8Perlaky, Averey _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  22   Boys Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood ND  7Hadley, Colton _________1

Northwood ND  8Grimm, Trace _________2

Northwood ND  7Taylor, Arisyn _________3

Northwood ND  8Mannon, Alexander _________4

Ottawa Hills 37-04  7Seigar, Andrew _________5

Ottawa Hills 46-05  7Phillips, Eddie _________6

Northwood 60-00  8Stull, Terrance _________7

Ottawa Hills 89-06  8Cai, Nathan _________8

Ottawa Hills 90-09  7Shreve, Henry _________9

_________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  23   Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood NH  8Huber, Payton _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  24   Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood NH  8Reichow, Brett _________1

Ottawa Hills 4-02.00  8Grossi, Cristian _________2

Ottawa Hills 4-08.00  8Kling, Seamus _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  25   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood ND  7Ahumada, Savanna _________1

Northwood ND  7Esparza, Laylah _________2

Northwood ND  8Huber, Payton _________3

Northwood ND  7Kretz, Taylin _________4

Northwood ND  7Stone, Megan _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  26   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa Hills 10-07.00  8Bigioni, Max _________1

Ottawa Hills 9-00.00  7Ferreira, Joseph _________2

Northwood ND  8Fowler, Mitchel _________3

Ottawa Hills 12-09.00  8Grossi, Cristian _________4

Northwood ND  8Moyer, Konnor _________5

Northwood ND  8O'Donnell Jr., Kevin _________6

Ottawa Hills 9-05.00  7Whewell, Isaac _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  27   Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood ND  8Miner, Julia _________1

Northwood ND  7Husen, Destinee _________2

Ottawa Hills 17-10.00  7Allos, Isabella _________3

Northwood 19-11.00  7Partin, Ella _________4

Ottawa Hills 20-06.00  7El Fituri, Maria _________5

Ottawa Hills 23-01.00  8Hagan, Paige _________6

Northwood 25-07.00  8Perlaky, Averey _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  28   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood ND  8Mannon, Alexander _________1

Northwood ND  8Grimm, Trace _________2

Northwood ND  7Taylor, Arisyn _________3

Ottawa Hills 15-03.00  7Seigar, Andrew _________4

Ottawa Hills 16-07.00  7Phillips, Eddie _________5

Northwood 22-00.00  7Hadley, Colton _________6

Ottawa Hills 32-11.00  8Coy, Cole _________7

Ottawa Hills 33-08.00  8Cai, Nathan _________8

Northwood 35-00.00  8Stull, Terrance _________9

_________10

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood NH  8Reichow, Emily _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  31   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 11:06.60Ottawa Hills _________1

1) Wharry, Miles 8 2) Hemke, Cole 7

3) Harst, Colton 8 4) Cooper, Alex 8

A 14:45.00Northwood _________2

1) Moyer, Konnor 8 2) Adamski, Austin 8

3) Lizcano, Cameron 7 4) Carlo, Mason 7

 _________3

 _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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Event  32   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 11:19.80Ottawa Hills _________1

1) Yoon, Piper 8 2) Chen, Emily 8

3) Sandretto, Evy 8 4) El Fituri, Sofia 8

A NTNorthwood _________2

1) Fowler, Veronica 7 2) Zunk, Savanna 7

3) Corl, Micki 7 4) Pierce, Audrey 7

 _________3

 _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8


